Pay Slip for the month of May,2020 (Period 01/05/2020-31/05/2020)

AMARJIT KAUR(273433)

LUDHIANA CITY

Deductions

4463

30

DEPARTMENT : POLICE OFFICE : DISTRICT POLICE LINE-PL-
NAME : AMARJT KAUR (273433) DESIGNATION : CONSTABLE
Account No. : 12381050040192 Belt No/Dept Code : 3845/LDH
Joining Date : 20/11/2012 Retirement Date : 31/05/2043
GPF/CPF No : 110052929519 PAN No : DANPK8920F
Bank Details : HDFC BANK
HDFC BANK LTDSCO 11-12 PUDA COMPLEXNEAR FIELD GUNJ, KIDWAI NAGAR
Earnings
Basic 13940 CPF NPS Employee
Grade Pay 3200 Contribution
Interim Relief gs7 GIS

Dearness Allowance
Compensatory Pay

Medical Allowance

Ration Allowance

City Compensatory Allowance
Cycle Allowance

Mobile Allowance

Kit Maintenance Allowance

26636  Life Insurance(301979254")
3719 Development Tax

500
100
180
400
250
50
Gross Salary:49832

3287
200

Deductions: 7980
Net Salary :41852

In words: Rs. Forty One Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Two Only

This Department isnot responsible for loan taken by him/her.
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