## AMARJIT KAUR(273433)

## Pay Slip for the month of May,2020 (Period 01/05/2020-31/05/2020)

**DEPARTMENT**: POLICE OFFICE : DISTRICT POLICE LINE-PL-

LUDHIANA CITY

NAME AMARJIT KAUR (273433) DESIGNATION CONSTABLE 12381050040192 Belt No/Dept Code 3845/LDH Account No. : 20/11/2012 31/05/2043 **Joining Date Retirement Date** 110052929519 **GPF/CPF No** PAN No DANPK8920F

Bank Details : HDFC BANK

HDFC BANK LTDSCO 11-12 PUDA COMPLEXNEAR FIELD GUNJ, KIDWAI NAGAR

Earnings		Deductions	
Basic	13940	CPF NPS Employee	4463
Grade Pay	3200	Contribution	
Interim Relief	857	GIS	30
Dearness Allowance	26636	Life Insurance(301979254`)	3287
Compensatory Pay	3719	Development Tax	200
Medical Allowance	500		
Ration Allowance	100		
City Compensatory Allowance	180		
Cycle Allowance	400		
Mobile Allowance	250		
Kit Maintenance Allowance	50		
	Gross Salary:49832		Deductions:7980
			NI / G 1 44050

Net Salary:41852

In words: Rs. Forty One Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Two Only

This Department is not responsible for loan taken by him/her.